
                       2026 LHSAA REGIONAL GOLF SITES 
 
BOYS: 

 REGION I REGION II 
 LINKS ON THE BAYOU BEAU CHENE COUNTRY CLUB - OAK 
 Director:  Director: Fred Schroeder 
 Phone: Phone: (985) 845-3572 

DIV I Email 
Date: 

freds@beauchenecc.com 
Date: April 27 

 Report Time:  Report Time: 7:15am 
 Tee Time:  Tee Time: 8:30am 
 Green Fee: Green Fee: $40 
 OAKWING GRAND RIDGE 
 Director: Brady Noland Director:  
 Phone: (318) 561-0260 Phone: 

DIV II brady@elitegolf.com 
Date: April 27 

Email 
Date: 

 Report Time: 9:00am Report Time:  
 Tee Time: 10:00am Tee Time:  
 Green Fee: $32 Green Fee: 
 THE CLUB AT HUNTINGTON THE ISLAND 
 Director: Reggie Adams Director: Chris Burkstaller 
 Phone: (318) 673-7765 Phone: (225) 685-0808 

DIV III reg.adams@shreveportla.gov 
Date: April 27 

chris@theislandgolf.com 
Date: April 29 

 Report Time: 7:30am Report Time: 8:00am 
 Tee Time: 8:30am Tee Time: 8:30am 
 Green Fee:  Green Fee: $25 
 THE CLUB AT HUNTINGTON BEAVER CREEK 
 Director: Reggie Adams Director: Tom Agazzi 
 Phone: (318) 673-7765 Phone: 225-658-6338 

DIV IV reg.adams@shreveportla.gov 
Date: April 29 

Tom.aggazi@brec.org 
Date: April 29 

 Report Time: 7:30am Report Time: 7:00am 
 Tee Time: 8:30am Tee Time: 8:00am 
 Green Fee:  Green Fee: $35 

GIRLS: 
 REGION I REGION II 
 MALLARD GOLF CLUB BEAVER CREEK 
 Director: Lex Conner Director: Tom Agazzi 
 Phone: 337-249-2962 Phone: 225-658-6338 

DIV I lex@mallardgolfclub.com 
Date: April 28 

Tom.aggazi@brec.org 
Date: April 28 

 Report Time: 7:00am Report Time: 7:00am 
 Tee Time: 8:00am Tee Time: 8:00am 
 Green Fee: $25 Green Fee: $35 
 FRENCHMAN’S BEND SANTA MARIA 
 Director: James Moore Director: B.J. Taillon 
 Phone:  Phone: 225-752-9667 

DIV I jhmoore@pga.com 
Date: April 28 

bjtaillon@brec.org 
Date: April 28 

 Report Time:  Report Time: 10:00am 
 Tee Time:  Tee Time: 11:00am 
 Green Fee: Green Fee: $25 
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